Brazil
China*
DRC*
Egypt
Ethiopia
Ghana
India*
Indonesia
Iran
Mexico
Mozambique
Myanmar
Nigeria
Pakistan
Philippines
Senegal
Tanzania
Thailand
Turkey
Uganda
Vietnam

TOTAL

New infections globally (global incidence)

HIV/AIDS Statistics from DKT International Countries as of March 2016

Number of People Living With HIV

805,000
780,000
450,000
8,800
730,000
250,000
2,100,000
660,000
74,000
190,000
1,500,000
210,000
3,400,000
94,000
36,000
44,000
1,400,000
450,000
4,600
1,500,000
250,000

14,936,400

Adults Aged 15-49 Prevalence Rate World Wide

People living with HIV/AIDS Globally
Total Cases in DKT Countries

Cases in DKT Countries as % of Overall Burden

Key

Country Population (in millions)

205
1,372
73
89
98
28
1,314
256
79
127
26
52
182
199
96
15
52
65
78
40
92

4,537

2,000,000
0.80%
36,900,000
14,936,400
40.48%

Prevalence Rate : Number of people with the disease at a given time / Number of people at risk
Incidence/Infection Rate :Number of new cases in a fixed time period / Number of people at risk

Definitions from: Epidemeoligy Definitions of Terms from University of Ottowa (from ttp://www.medicine.uottawa.ca/sim/data/Epidemiology_rates_e.htm)

Adults Aged 15-49 Prevalence Rate (%)

HIV/AIDS data from 2014 UNAIDS AIDSinfo (http://www.unaids.org/en/dataanalysis/datatools/aidsinfo/)

*2012 data most recent available from AVERT

filename: HIV Infections in DKT Countries - March 2016

Incidence (infection rate) Change Over Time
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