## HIV/AIDS Statistics from DKT International Countries as of March 2016

	Number of People Living With HIV	Country Population (in millions)	Adults Aged 15-49 Prevalence Rate (%)	Incidence (infection rate) Change Over Time
Brazil	805,000	205	.55	Decreasing
China*	780,000	1,372	.10	Stable
DRC*	450,000	73	1.00	Stable
Egypt	8,800	89	.10	Stable
Ethiopia	730,000	98	1.20	Decreasing
Ghana	250,000	28	1.50	Decreasing
India*	2,100,000	1,314	.30	Decreasing
Indonesia	660,000	256	.50	Increasing
Iran	74,000	79	.10	Stable
Mexico	190,000	127	.20	Decreasing
Mozambique	1,500,000	26	10.60	Decreasing
Myanmar	210,000	52	.70	Stable
Nigeria	3,400,000	182	3.20	Decreasing
Pakistan	94,000	199	.10	Stable
Philippines	36,000	96	.10	Stable
Senegal	44,000	15	.50	Decreasing
Tanzania	1,400,000	52	5.00	Decreasing
Thailand	450,000	65	1.10	Decreasing
Turkey	4,600	78	.10	Stable
Uganda	1,500,000	40	7.30	Increasing
Vietnam	250,000	92	.50	Stable
TOTAL	14,936,400	4,537		
New infections globally (global incidence)		2,000,000		
Adults Aged 15-49 Prevalence Rate World Wide		0.80%		
People living with HIV/AIDS Globally		36,900,000		
Total Cases in DKT Countries		14,936,400		
Cases in DKT Countries as % of Overall Burden		40.48%		

 $\frac{\text{Key}}{\text{Prevalence Rate: Number of people with the disease at a given time / Number of people at risk}$ Incidence/Infection Rate: Number of new cases in a fixed time period / Number of people at risk

Definitions from: Epidemeoligy Definitions of Terms from University of Ottowa (from ttp://www.medicine.uottawa.ca/sim/data/Epidemiology\_rates\_e.htm)

HIV/AIDS data from 2014 UNAIDS AIDSinfo (http://www.unaids.org/en/dataanalysis/datatools/aidsinfo/) \*2012 data most recent available from AVERT

filename: HIV Infections in DKT Countries - March 2016